36097 10 LINDSLEY AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD
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Roard of Realtors of the Oranaes and Maplewood Photo by Georae B. Biaas. Inc.



33246 10 LINDSLEY AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD

Boerd of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood ~ Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.



30909 10 LINDSLEY AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood  Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.



+36097 10 Lindsley Ave., Mplwd. $69 1F

36097 10 Lindsley Ave., Mplwd. $69,000 1F
Bet: Irv. & So.4th ' bR

Lot: 35x100 Plt 21 & (o0
Col,alum.fr,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,100 amps.
lst-4-1r,dr,kit,lav,enc.porch.

2nd-4-4 brs,l bath.

3rd-1-1 br.

Bsmt-laund,out.ent.

ST:Gas

2—-car det.garage,paved drive

L-14.7 B-37.0 '82 Rate $3.75 Taxes $1938.75 Poss: 60
o.a.a. Key w/L.R. Bright & pretty home in perfect
move-in condition. Newly painted interior, modern
kit., carpeting thruout incl. Nego: portable DW,
dr drapes & 1lr drapes. Clinton GS, S$.0./Mplwd. Jr.,
Columbia HS, Our Lady of Sorrows Paro. Bus 107.
S.0./Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:GLS 762-7214 3005003/6005003 (CB 3 - $45)
Owner: Susan G. Buckley,Prem.,762-6231.
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Conv. 10 Lindsley Ave.,Mplwd. 9-1-2-lav.5 brs. 366766

o



#8/435--3/9/83 Former 33246 3004002/3004003 $69,000
#8448--4/11/83 Price reduced to $66,500
#8/,65--5/19/83 Price reduced to $64,500 Anxious. OFFERS‘
#8472--6/8/83 Under contract,
#8497--8/4/83 Sale comp. Selling price $65,000 Conv.
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41561 10 Lindsley Ave., Mplwd. $78,500 1F
: — A g, o "

2 41561 w

. .
41561 10 Lindsley Ave., Mplwd. $78,500 1F
Bet: Irvington & So. 4th
Lot: 35x100 Plt 21
Col,fr,alum siding,comp.trf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,100 AMPS
lst-3-1r,dr,eat-in kit,lav,enc.front porch
2nd-3-3 brs,l bath w/s.o.t.
3rd-1 br(unfin),close stairs,w/small rm of main rm
Bsmt-1laund
ST:Gas
2-car det.garage,paved drive
L-14.7 B-37.0 '84 Rate $4.27 Taxes $2207.59 Poss:

30 days o.a.a. Key w/L.R. Move-in cond., mod. eat-in
kit., w/w thru-out. Incl: Port. D/W. Fenced rear yard.
CORP. RULING APPLIES. All offers must be approved by
Merrill Lynch Relocation. Clinton GS, Mplwd. JR,
Columbia HS, Our Lady of Sorrows Paro. Bus #107. S. 0./
Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

NOT FOR RENT.

LR:BTCo 379-1661 10001004/100025004 (CB 3 - $60)
Owners: David & Martha Henemier,Prem.,c/o L.R.
ALL NEG. THRU L.R., PAUL J. STREIFER.

Conv.1l0 Lindsley Ave.,Mplwd.6-1-2-1lav.3 brs.$78,500.
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©30909 10 Lindsley Ave., Mplud
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@"\) 30909 10 Lindsley Ave., Mplud. §$75,900 1F

Bet: Irvington & S.4th
Lot: 35x100x100x35 Lot 73A Blk 21

' Col,fr,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS. -
lst-3-1r,dr,kit,lav,rear open & frt.enc.porch.
2nd-4-4 brs,bath w/tub.
Attic-full,close strs.
Bsmt-full,open.
ST:Gas
2-car det.garage,paved drive
L-5.9 B-12.7 '80 Rate $8.52 Taxes $1584.72 Poss:90
days. Clinton GS,S.0.Jr.,Our Lady of Sorrow Paro.
Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:BRG 382-3200 50011001/100013001 (CB 3.5 - $45)
Owners: James F. & Susan G. Buckley,Prem.,762-6231
ALL NEGO THRU L.B.

Conv.10 Lindsley Ave,Mplwd. 7-1-2-lav.4 brs.$75,900.






.0 Lindsley Ave.,Mplwd. BR. 27 ML-2819 " ]
Style: Colonial 10/31/77 po - ﬁﬁ
Qat'l: Alum.Sid. Roof: Asp.Shg. Age: 50+
ase: Full, outside entrance Gar: 2Det.

Ist: Lg.Closed Ent.Por:LR:DR:

KIT/EA:LAV. Fls: Pine
2nd:  4BRS:1B. Fls: Pine, 1BR Oak
rd: 1 workroom:Lge.Attic Floored
‘eat: Gas/St.

Scr/S.S: ALum.Comb.

@ 'd.var: L.$5,900 Bs.$12,700 Tax $1396.86
Mortgage: Free & Clear

ot No. 73 A Block No. 37-1 35 x 100 ft.
Open House: School: Clinton Gr.,S.0.Jr.,
8001031 C-6-60 + Filing Fee Columbia HS, Immaculate Heart &

Our Lady of Sorrows Paro.
Remarks: Property is vacant. Party drive- Sewers: Yes
‘ay is asphalt and shared with residence Poss: 30-60 days
o left & is extra-wide. AIll negotiations
through listing Realtor.

st. of Harry J. Kaul; Subject to errors & omissions.
Joan Richtmyre, Administrator

.0 Lindsley Ave.,Maplewood Lock Box #4L4 on rear door \/SL/S—‘39,9OO




1/78  Sold by Summit, Selling price $33,000






